## PROPERTY OWNER NOTIFICATION FORM

As the Legal Property Owner of Lot # (Address if available)	
I have retained the following entity:	
The above entity will provide the following services at my property:	
any damages that may occur to the roa Plantation during the performance of work the above entity to ensure that they abide acting on my behalf. If any damage is do to ensure that it is remediated within 72 hoconsistent with the Millwood Plantation	ntioned location I understand that I am financially responsible for ds, right of way or common areas that are owned by Millwood k at my property. I understand that I am responsible to supervise by all of the Millwood Plantation POA Covenants while they are one to POA property during the above activities I am responsible ours of the occurrence and that the work is performed in a manner POA guidelines. I understand that failure to comply with the ay result in the assessment of costs related to remedial work
authorization to act on their behalf. Upon period and the issuance of written notific the Millwood Plantation POA Board to act	I am either the property owner or have been provided with legal the completion of all work and the passing of a 72 hour remedial ration from the Millwood Plantation Board, I do hereby authorized on my behalf to perform or provide any remedial services required property to its proper condition in accordance with the Millwood
Signature	 Date

If for any reason you would like to have the existing condition of your property documented with photographs prior to beginning work but are not available to do so, please contact the Millwood Plantation POA Board and arrangements will be made to provide those services at no cost. You may contact the Millwood Plantation POA Board at Millwoodplantationpoa@gmail.com

Our mailing address is as follows:

Millwood Plantation POA PO Box 2807 Waycross, GA 31502